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West Coast Northeast 
Alexander, Glen (Alex) 
Padilla Bay, WA      
(360) 428 -1070     
alex@padillabay.gov 

Tally, Joy
South Slough, OR 
(541) 888-5558 Ext. 27 
joy.tally@state.or.us 

Davies Ferner, Sarah      
San Francisco Bay, CA 
(415) 338-3707 
daviess@sfsu.edu 

Ankenbrandt, Amanda 
Elkhorn Slough, CA 
(831) 728-2822 
Ext. 303 
Amanda.Ankenbrandt
@wildlife.ca.gov 

Kahn, Suzanne 
Wells, ME 
(207) 646-1555 Ext. 116 
suzanne@wellsnerr.org 

Loughlin, Kelle 
Great Bay, NH 
(603) 778-0015 
kelle.loughlin@wildlife.nh.gov 

Muller, Joan 
Waquoit Bay, MA 
(508) 457-0495 Ext. 107 
joan.muller@state.ma.us 

Dewire, Maureen       
Narragansett Bay, RI 
(401) 683-1478 
maureen@nbnerr.org 

Ryan, Jessica 
Kachemak Bay, AK 
(907) 226-4661 
jaryan@uaa.alaska.edu 

 
 
Tipton, Anne Marie 
Tijuana River, CA 
(619) 575-3613 x304 
amtipton@parks.ca.gov 

Bowser, Chris 
Hudson River, NY 
(845) 889-4745 x 105 
chbowser@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

Guhin, Virginia
Elkhorn Slough, CA
831-728-2822
Virginia.Guhin@
wildlife.ca.gov



Mid Atlantic Southeast 

Davis, Lori 
North Carolina 
(252) 838-0883 
lori.c.davis@ncdenr.gov 

Thomas, Beth 
North Inlet-Winyah Bay, SC 
(843) 904-9016 
beth@belle.baruch.sc.edu 

Binz, Julie 
ACE Basin, SC 
(843) 953-9156 
binzj@dnr.sc.gov 

Mackinnon, Adam 
Sapelo Island, GA 
(912) 485-2251 
Adam.Mackinnon@dnr.state.ga.us 

Gannon, Kaitlin 
Jacques Cousteau, NJ 
609-812-0649 x206 
gannon@marine.rutgers.edu

Maggie Pletta 
Delaware 
302.739.6377
Margaret.Pletta@state.de.us 

Weilminster, Coreen     
Chesapeake Bay, MD 
(410) 260-8744 
cweilminster@dnr.state.md.us 

Nuss, Sarah 
Chesapeake Bay, 
VA (804) 684-7878 
mcguire@vims.edu 

Caribbean 

Ernesto M. Olivares
Jobos Bay, PR 
(787) 853-4617
olivaresernestodrna@gmail.com



Gulf of Mexico 

Great Lakes 

NOAA Headquarters 
Rose, Carolyn 
Mission-Aransas, TX 
(361) 749-6832 
carolyn.rose@utexas.edu 

Ayesha Gray, Ph.D.
(TEMPORARY)
Grand Bay, MS 
ayesha.gray@dmr.ms.gov

Angela Underwood
Weeks Bay, AL
(251) 928-9792 
Angela.Underwood@dcnr.alabama.gov 

Dutrow, Jeff
 Apalachicola, FL 
(850) 670-7711 
Jeff.Dutrow@dep.state.fl.us 

Rainer, Kenneth 
Guana Tolomato Matanzas, FL 
(904) 823-4500 
Kenneth.Rainer@dep.state.fl.us Bucheit, Jennifer

Old Woman Creek, OH 
(419) 433-4601 

 Jennifer.bucheit@dnr.state.oh.us 

Erickson, Deanna 
Lake Superior, WI 
(715) 392-3141 
deanna.erickson@ces.uwex.edu 

Falkowski, Sarah 
Rookery Bay, FL 
(239) 417-6310 Ext. 413 
sarah.falkowski@dep.state.fl.us 

Lewinski, Shannan
NOAA, Office for Coastal Management 
(843) 740-1161
shannan.lewinski@noaa.gov

Ibanez, Atziri 
NOAA, Office for Coastal Management 
(240) 533 0803
atziri.ibanez@noaa.gov 
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